
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2005

ARCHULETA COUNTY

School Districts

Pagosa Springs

Bayfield

Ignacio

District Number
and Name

221

1532

1542

 $190,736,840 

 $636,910 

 $8,585,110 

Assessed Valuation

 23.988 

 12.130 

 4.183 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 4.451 

 6.350 

 0.000 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 4.233 

 0.000 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.161 

 0.051 

 0.000 

 28.600 

 22.764 

 4.183 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $4,575,395 

 $7,726 

 $35,912 

 $5,455,074

 $14,499

 $35,912

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $30,709 

 $32 

 $0 

 $0 

 $2,696 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $848,970 

 $4,044 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

General

Road And Bridge

Public Welfare

 $199,958,860 

 $199,958,860 

 $199,958,860 

 16.997 

 3.667 

 0.481 

 $3,398,701 

 $733,249 

 $96,180 

<1.489>

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$297,739>

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.095 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $18,996

 $0

 $0

 15.603 

 3.667 

 0.481 

 $3,119,958

 $733,249

 $96,180

 $199,958,860  21.145 

<1.489>

 $4,228,130 

<$297,739>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.095 

 $0

 $18,996

 19.751  $3,949,387

Cities and Towns

Pagosa Springs  $33,751,800  1.557  $52,552 

 0.000  $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 1.557  $52,552 

^

^

^

~

~

~

^

^

^

~

~

~

^

~

^

~

Total

Total  $33,751,800 XXX

XXX

 $52,552 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $52,552 

Total  $199,958,860 XXX

XXX

 $4,619,033 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $853,014 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $2,696 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $30,741 

XXX  $5,505,484 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Metropolitan Districts

Fire Protection Districts

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Alpha-Rockridge
Metropolitan District

Aspen Springs Metropolitan
District

Loma Linda Metropolitan
District

Piedra Park Metropolitan
Impr. District

San Juan River Village
Metro. District

Los Pinos F.P.D. - Mt.
Allison Area

Los Pinos Fire Protection
District

Pagosa Fire Protection
District

 $5,188,170 

 $11,247,040 

 $3,719,370 

 $2,441,770 

 $2,847,020 

 $8,801,540 

 $8,801,540 

 $170,425,930 

 10.000 

 10.420 

 10.000 

 5.885 

 15.227 

 0.000 

 3.520 

 4.067 

 $51,882 

 $117,194 

 $37,194 

 $14,370 

 $43,352 

 $0 

 $30,981 

 $693,122 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 2.070 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $352,782 7/15/02 9

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.500 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.089 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.033 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $13,202 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $253 

 $0 

 $0 

 $5,624 

 10.000 

 10.420 

 10.000 

 5.885 

 15.316 

 1.500 

 3.520 

 6.170 

 $51,882 

 $117,194 

 $37,194 

 $14,370 

 $43,605 

 $13,202 

 $30,981 

 $1,051,528 

Total

Total

 $25,443,370 

 $188,029,010 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $263,991 

 $724,104 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $352,782 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $13,202 

 $253 

 $5,624 

XXX

XXX

 $264,244 

 $1,095,712 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2005

ARCHULETA COUNTY

Water & Sanitation Districts

Other

Pagosa Area Water & San

Pagosa Area Water & San
Dist B

Pagosa Springs Sanitation
G.I.D.

San Juan Water
Conservancy District

Southwestern Water
Conservation District

Upper San Juan Health
Service District

Upper San Juan Library
District

 $77,127,960 

 $69,042,450 

 $23,289,500 

 $157,769,990 

 $199,958,858 

 $190,727,590 

 $199,355,550 

 6.090 

 1.949 

 0.916 

 0.351 

 0.411 

 3.884 

 1.500 

 $469,709 

 $134,564 

 $21,333 

 $55,377 

 $82,183 

 $740,786 

 $299,033 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.157>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$31,394>

 $0 

 $0 

 0.916 

 2.500 

 2.880 

 5.238 

 0.916 

 2.500 

 2.880 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $70,649 

 $192,820 

 $222,129 

 $403,996 

 $63,243 

 $172,606 

 $198,842 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

4/1/92

12/15/02

1/15/03

7/16/02

4/1/92

12/15/02

1/15/03

13

20

20

20

13

20

20

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 2.163 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.607 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $50,375 

 $0 

 $0 

 $115,772 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.033 

 0.052 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.023 

 0.007 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $2,545 

 $3,590 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $4,387 

 $1,395 

 17.657 

 8.297 

 3.079 

 0.351 

 0.254 

 4.514 

 1.507 

 $1,361,848 

 $572,845 

 $71,708 

 $55,377 

 $50,790 

 $860,944 

 $300,429 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $1,130,744,278 XXX

XXX

 $2,791,080 

<$31,394>

XXX

XXX

 $1,677,067 ^

 $166,147 ~

XXX

XXX  $17,795 

 $13,202 XXX  $4,633,898 

Total

Total

 $146,170,410 

 $771,101,488 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $604,273 

 $1,198,713 

 $0 

<$31,394>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $1,324,285 

 $0 

 $0 

 $166,147 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $6,135 

 $5,782 

XXX

XXX

 $1,934,694 

 $1,339,248 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $199,958,860 

 $199,958,860 

 $33,751,800 

 $1,130,744,278 

 $4,619,033 

 $4,228,130 

 $52,552 

 $2,791,080 

 $853,014 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,677,067 

 $30,741 

 $18,996 

 $0 

 $30,997 

 $5,505,484 

 $3,949,387 

 $52,552 

 $4,633,898 

           $2,696 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

<$297,739>

 $0 

<$31,394>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $166,147 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $4,619,033 

 $7,071,762 

 $0 

<$329,132>

 $853,014 

 $1,677,067 

 $0 

 $166,147 

           $2,696 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $30,741 

 $80,735 

 $5,505,484 

 $8,635,837 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $199,958,860  $11,690,795 

<$329,132>

 $2,530,081 

 $166,147 

 $2,696 

 $0 

 $80,735  $14,141,321 

*See detail for specific fund type and name


